
BOQ Furniture Bar at #GrubHub @ Waknaghat (Shimla)

S.No Particular Remarks UOM Qty Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount 

1

P/F Loose Chair (LC-1) Metal base & 
Leatherette seat and Back rest colour 
Red/Green as per  approved make 
and Drawing details and specification 
given 

Nos 8 7,600 60,800           7,099 56,792           6,744 53,952           6,650 53,200           8,750 70,000           5,290             42,320           5,290 42,320           

2

P/F High bar stool (LC-2) Chrome 
base with Leatherette seat and Back 
rest colour Red/Green as per 
approved make and Drawing details 
and specification given 

Nos 4 9,000 36,000           8,200 32,800           7,790 31,160           6,250 25,000           9,800 39,200           6,670             26,680           6,250 25,000           

3

P/F Loose Chair (LC-3) Metal base & 
Leatherette seat and Back rest colour 
Green as per approved make and 
Drawing details and specification 
given 

Nos 2 5,800 11,600           5,340 10,680           5,073 10,146           16,800 33,600           10,500 21,000           4,089             8,178             4,089 8,178             

4

P/F Loose Chair (LC-4) Plastic base 
with Leatherette seat colour Green 
as per approved make and Drawing 
details and specification given 

Nos 20 5,010 1,00,200       4,700 94,000           4,465 89,300           5,250 1,05,000       6,850 1,37,000       3,755             75,100           3,755 75,100           

5
P/F Sofa seating (Wk-1) as per 
approved make and  drawing details 
and specification given by architect

Nos 4 31,200 1,24,800       29,000 1,16,000       27,550 1,10,200       47,500 1,90,000       52,500 2,10,000       21,620           86,480           21,620 86,480           

6
P/F Sofa seating (Wk-2) as per 
approved make and drawing details 
and specification given by architect

Nos 4 31,200 1,24,800       29,000 1,16,000       27,550 1,10,200       47,500 1,90,000       52,500 2,10,000       21,620           86,480           21,620 86,480           

7
P/F Sofa seating (Wk-3) as per 
approved make and drawing details 
and specification given by architect

Nos 2 42,000 84,000           38,800 77,600           36,860 73,720           44,500 89,000           55,900 1,11,800       32,100           64,200           32,100 64,200           

8

P/F 600x600mm Sqaure table (WKT-
4) as per approved make and 
drawing detail and specification 
given by Architect.

Nos 8 12,200 97,600           12,000 96,000           11,400 91,200           9,150 73,200           10,350 82,800           6,210             49,680           6,210 49,680           

9

P/F rectangular table 750x1200(WKT-
5) as per approved make and  
drawing detail and specification 
given by Architect.

Nos 2 21,000 42,000           20,000 40,000           19,000 38,000           20,500 41,000           26,150 52,300           12,940           25,880           12,940 25,880           

10

P/F rectangular table 600x1800(WKT-
6) as per approved make and 
drawing detail and specification 
given by Architect.

Nos 4 27,000 1,08,000       26,000 1,04,000       24,700 98,800           20,500 82,000           29,600 1,18,400       14,649           58,596           14,649 58,596           

11

P/F 600x600mm Sqaure table & table 
ht 450mm(WKT-7) as per approved 
make and drawing detail and 
specification given by Architect.

Nos 1 19,000 19,000           18,000 18,000           17,100 17,100           9,450 9,450             13,650 13,650           6,729             6,729             6,729 6,729             

12
P/F 1200mm dia table (WKT-8) as per 
approved make and drawing detail 
and specification given by Architect.

Nos 1 24,000 24,000           22,000 22,000           20,900 20,900           -                 47,500 47,500           14,375           14,375           14,375 14,375           

8,32,800       7,83,872       7,44,678       8,91,450       11,13,650     5,44,698       5,43,018       0.31%
20,820.00     19,596.80     18,616.96     65,900.00     

22000 22000 22000 25000  Extra at 
actuals 

12000 12000 12000 89,900.00
8,87,620       8,37,469       7,97,295       9,16,450       12,69,450     5,44,698       5,43,018       
1,59,772       1,50,744       1,43,513       1,64,961       2,28,501       98,046           97,743           

10,47,392   9,88,213     9,40,809     10,81,411   14,97,951   6,42,744     6,40,761     0.31%

LowestCITY FURNISHSmart Seating

GST 18%
Grand Total

Amardeep

Loading & 
Transportation

Unloading 
Installation 

Sub Total

Sub Total

Packaging

R0 R1 R2
Interiors Tech


